High-Stability Mirror Mount MHX
Higher moment of inertia to maximize stiffness and faster to reach thermal equilibrium characteristics
are achieved by a hollow-frame design. Ideal for interference measurement or precision measurement.
▶Please use a hexagonal wrench to adjust the tilt and rotation. Do not use bare hands to turn the tilt or rotation screws.
Hexagonal wrench with knob for MHX-12.7 (KCL-1513) is also available.
We also offer a screw-in knob (MHX-K-M6) specifically for MHX-25.4 /50.8/ 101.6instead of a hexagonal wrench.
▶ A special lock  (MHK-L-M*) is also available to hold the adjusted angle.
Compatible optics diameter

Number of
adjustment
axes
Mounting
direction
Adjustment range Resolution
Weight
[kg]Tilt
[°]
Rotation
[°]
Tilt
[°/rotation]
Rotation
[°/rotation]
MHX-12.7A 10,000 φ12.7 2 - 6 φ11.5 2 Front ±3 ±3 Approx. 0.8 Approx. 0.8 0.036
MHX-12.7F 10,500 φ12.7 2 - 6 φ11.5 3 Front ±3 ±3 Approx. 0.8 Approx. 0.8 0.037
MHX-12.7F-R 11,000 φ12.7 2 - 6 φ11.5 3 Back ±3 ±3 Approx. 0.8 Approx. 0.8 0.037
MHX-25.4A 11,900 φ25.4 3 - 7 φ23 2 Front ±3 ±3 Approx. 0.41 Approx. 0.41 0.16
MHX-25.4F 11,900 φ25.4 3 - 7 φ23 3 Front ±3 ±3 Approx. 0.41 Approx. 0.41 0.17
MHX-25.4F-R 11,900 φ25.4 3 - 7 φ23 3 Back ±3 ±3 Approx. 0.41 Approx. 0.41 0.17
MHX-50.8A 18,900 φ50.8 5 - 13 φ48 2 Front ±3 ±3 Approx. 0.26 Approx. 0.26 0.35
MHX-50.8F 20,900 φ50.8 5 - 13 φ48 3 Front ±3 ±3 Approx. 0.26 Approx. 0.26 0.35
MHX-101.6A 94,000 φ101.6 10 – 20 φ96 2 Front ±2 ±2 Approx. 0.13 Approx. 0.13 1.13
MHX-101.6F 97,000 φ101.6 10 - 20 φ96 3 Front ±2 ±2 Approx. 0.13 Approx. 0.13 1.13
Outline Drawing (mm)
MHX-12.7FMHX-12.7A
MHX-12.7F-R
Hexagonal socket head cap screw M4x6…1 screw